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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 1 October Meeting with the German Council of Economic Experts, on the 

latest economic and financial developments 

ECB

 Regular exchange of views with German economists on the

coronavirus (COVID-19), organised by German Ministry of

Finance – teleconference

 

Monday, 5 October Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with Bank of Mexico, Mr Alejandro Díaz de León Carrillo

and Mr Gerardo García López, on the monetary policy response

to COVID-19 – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 6 October Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 7 October Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 8 October Single Resolution Board (SRB) Annual Conference – panel

discussion on “The impact of the COVID-19 crisis” –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Mr Ernst Welteke, former President of the Deutsche 

Bundesbank, on economic and financial developments

ECB

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Friday, 9 October Meeting with Luiss University, on economic research –

teleconference 

 

Monday, 12 October Interparliamentary Conference on Stability, Economic

Coordination and Governance in the European Union – speech

on “Pulling together: fiscal and monetary policies in a low interest

rate environment” – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 13 October Executive Board ECB

Tuesday, 20 October Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with University of Notre Dame, on economic and

financial developments – teleconference
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Thursday, 22 October Meeting with the finalists of the ECB Forum on Central Banking

young economists’ competition – teleconference

 

Friday, 23 October Meeting with the Reserve Bank of Australia (RBA), Mr Philip

Lowe, on the RBA’s monetary policy measures – teleconference

 

 Meeting with the Centre for Economic Policy Research (CEPR),

on general European economic and financial issues –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 27 October Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 28 October Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 29 October Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Friday, 30 October Meeting with Bruegel, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 


